-				-
NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED				Form C-103
DISTRIBUTION			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Supersedes Old C-102 and C-103
SANTA FE	NEW MEXIC	O OIL CON	SERVATION COMMISSION	Effective 1-1-65
FILE				
U.S.G.S.		-		5a. Indicate Type of Lease
LAND OFFICE	· ·			State Fee X
OPERATOR			•	5. State Oil & Gas Lease No.
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR	DRY NOTICES AND RE	PEN OR PLUG	WELLS BACK TO A DIPPERENT RESERVOIR.	
[1				7. Unit Agreement Name
WELL X WELL	OTHER-		-	
2. Name of Operator				8. Farm or Lease Hame
SAMEDAN OIL CORPORAT	ION			Speight
3. Address of Operator				9. Well tio.
900 Wall Towers East	- Midland, TX 79	9701		1
4. Location of Well				10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat
UNIT LETTER B	810 FEET FROM THE	North	LINE AND 1980	INPESIGNATED
	•			
THE East LINE, SE	CTION 3 TOWNS	HIP	S RANGE 37-E	
			r DF, RT, GR, etc.)	
	12. County			
Chec	k Appropriate Box To	Indicate	Nature of Notice, Report or	Other Data
	INTENTION TO:			INT REPORT OF:
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND	ABANDON	REMEDIAL WORK	ALTERING CASING
TEMPORARILY ABANDON			COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.	PLUG AND ABANDONMENT
PULL OR ALTER CASING	CHANGE PI	LANS	CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB	
			OTHER	
OTHER		[_		
	(6)	1 4 4 -		
work) SEE RULE 1103.	Operations (Crearry state at	i pertinent de	tatis, and give pertinent dates, includ	ling estimated date of starting any proposed
	0.15 /0.00.00			
Spud 17 1/2" hole @	8:15 a.m. (8-23-8.	L)		
n 12 2/01 / 0/1 17 / 0	2001	~~~~	11/425 ava Class "C" u	/2% Calcium Chlorida
Ran 13 3/8" 48# H-40	casing to 399 .	Jemented	w/425 sxs Class "C" w	/2% Calcium Chioride
and 1/4# flocele. C	irculate 45 sxs to	o pic.		
D1 1 2 0 / 200 5	(0 2/ 01) Elech	ha1d		
Plug down @ 4:00 a.m	1. (0-24-01) Float	nera.		
Test casing to 1000	not Wold O V			
rest casing to 1000	psi. neid o.k.			
				•
•				
18. I hereby certify that the informat	tion above is true and complet	e to the best	of my knowledge and belief.	
•				
ware blilliam Muna	William Murray	TITLE	Division Engineer	9-10-81
1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	™		•	
APPROVED BY	9 P	TITLE		DATE
CONDITIONS OF ARPROVAL, IF A	INÝ:			

ARENOVAL, II DIVI

30-025-27500

215************************************	الم المالية الم	KEEDWIJSE'S	ICO OIL CONSE	ገር አለ ል ቸነው እና መብ _እ	ALCESION				
SHAFFE	♣	HEM WEY	ICO OIL COMSE	RVA FON CON	WW1221014		`am:	τ,	
1 (1 d) 2	•					Γ	A. adtente	Type fleme	
						1	STATE	FEE X	
A grant with the								. Tem Terme No.	
11 A 7							1111777		~~~
									////
<u> </u>	AFION FOR P	PERMIT TO EL.	<u>.L.Othrij</u>	33 3053 97	<u>zCX</u>		7/1/1/1	ement 11 ime	777)
i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i						.		ment i me	
Section of A. M.	X	i ja	20074		r 50,840 €		TELL TO	e anne Mintoe	
XX				. X			Spei	ght	
***		÷					Spei	0	
SAMEDAN OIL CO	RPORATION					i		1	
						1	1 % Fairt Fan.	1 11 - 1, or Waldwar	
900 Wall Tower	s East - M	idland, TX	79701				Gladiol	a, SW Devonia	an
1.7. The 12.7	Server B	4	810	·	North	14	MORS	NGN ATEX	
						- }			
	rrrrrrEa	st Krittikkin	55,4 3 ,55,57	<u>13-</u> \$		1777	//////////////////////////////////////)///////////////////////////////////	#
	++++++	<i></i>	4.44.6.6.6		Jaka Jaka Jaka Jaka Jaka Jaka Jaka Jaka	444	TILEAT	HHH	44
74747477	++++++	<i>HHHHHH</i>			7777777	$\frac{1}{7}$ $\frac{1}{777}$	7//////	LOUIS Cary or CLD	777
				12.500)' De	vonia	מו	Rotary	
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7		~ ~~	**************************************	12,500		-I.YJEMN	x.	l ste a rk will start	
3887.1' G.L	_	Blanket.	0.K.	Landis I	orilling C	_	8	-7-81	
					riting c	U.			
•	· L	·				.U			
		P MyP;	SEP CA MOLAG	D CEMENT PRO	JRAM			***	
NZE HERALE	SIZE O	PAR Flasho, bo	sin camaa San kanaa	D CEMENT PRO	GRAM DEPTH SAC	KS OF	CEMENT	EST. TOP	
17 1/2"	SIZE 0	F 14 414 2 403 3/8"	SEP CAUTE AN CHT FOR HIN	D CEMENT PRO-	ORAM DEPTH SAC	ks of 425	CEMENT	EST. TOP	
17 1/2" 12 1/4"	SIZE 0 13 8	5/8" 2	SED CAUTE AS CAT FOR - W 48# 4# & 28#	T SEFTING : 400	DEPTH SAC	KS OF 425 1200	CEMENT	EST. TOP Circ. Circ.	
17 1/2"	SIZE 0	5/8" 2	SEP CAUTE AN CHT FOR HIN	D CEMENT PRO-	DEPTH SAC	ks of 425	CEMENT	EST. TOP	
17 1/2" 12 1/4"	13 8 5 otal depth	3/8" 5/8" 2 1/2" 1 of this wellutlined prog	48# 4# & 28# 7# & 20# 1 is 12,500	400 4500 12,500	DEPTH SACO	KS OF 425 1200 890	CEMENT	EST. TOP Circ. Circ. 7500'	
17 1/2" 12 1/4" 7 7/8" The proposed t according to t formation if s	SIZE O 13 8 5 otal depth he above o hows and to	3/8" 5/8" 21/2" 1 of this well utlined progest warrent.	48# 4# & 28# 7# & 20# 1 is 12,500 ram. Comp	400 4500 12,500 12.500	OEPTH SAC	425 1200 890 1 and in the	I run ca ne Devon AL VALID IT EXPIRE	EST. TOP Circ. Circ. 7500' sing ian FOR 180 DA S 1724732 LING UNDERWAY	
17 1/2" 12 1/4" 7 7/8" The proposed taccording to t	SIZE O 13 8 5 otal depth. he above or hows and to	3/8" 5/8" 21/2" 1 of this well utlined progest warrent.	48# 4# & 28# 7# & 20# 1 is 12,500 ram. Comp.	400 4500 12,500 12,500 We platetion will	OEPTH SAC	425 1200 890 1 and in the	I run cane Devon	EST. TOP Circ. Circ. 7500' sing ian FOR 180 DA S 1724732 LING UNDERWAY	Ý

Ellowskie of Disamination

(This space for State Use)

APPROVED BY_

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

NEW XICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65 WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

		All distances must be from	s the outer boundaries of	the Section	
perator Same	edan Oil Co		Speight		Well No.
ut Lett e r B	Section 3	13South	Romge 37East	County	
tual Footage Lac		•			
810	Producing For	orth ine and	1980 tee	t from the East	line edicated Acreage;
3887.1	, !		CLADIOLA, SOUTHW	i	80./7 Acres
		ted to the subject well			
interest ar	id royalty).	dedicated to the well,			
dated by c	ommunitization, u	nitization, force-pooling	consolidation		
this form if No allowab	necessary.) de will be assigne	owners and tract descriped to the well until all in or until a non-standard t	nterests have been o	onsolidated (by commu	nitization, unitization,
	1		-<		CERTIFICATION
	İ	810		I hereby cert	ify that the information con-
	1			1	is true and complete to the
	!	<u>-</u> ا		best of my ki	nowledge and belief.
	,			Ken	Lonkins
	· - +	+	·	- Norme Ken	Hopkins
	l i			Fosition	
	1			Divis	ion Clerk
	İ				OIL CORPORATION
	i (Date	00 1001
		80 Ac.		July	22, 1981
	 	RBG. PROPERTY	STATE OF	shown on this notes of acti under my sup	rtify that the well location is plat was plotted from field on surveys made by me or ervision, and that the same correct to the best of my dibelief.
	i i		MEXICO	ļ 	7, 1981
	† }		W W WEST	Registered Prof on Worl in 1 Su	essional Engineer rveyor
			<u> </u>	1 Och	(Wast
330 860	90 1320 1650 1860	2310 2640 2000	1800 1000 80		JOHN W. WEST 676 PATRICK A. ROMERO 6468 Ronald J. Eidson 3239

ON CONSCRIPTION ON PRICE OF SOME SERVICE ON PONTE OF THE PRICE OF THE